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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 31 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24/11/19 - 16:15 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:09.93 613 30.52 32.42 32.83 34.16
2. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:14.79 549 31.09 33.40 35.27 35.03
3. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:18.53 506 33.10 35.81 35.77 33.85
4. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:23.22 458 32.35 36.62 37.50 36.75
5. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:27.82 416 32.01 37.66 39.83 38.32
6. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:32.35 380 35.80 38.41 39.90 38.24
7. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:40.20 327 35.08 41.46 43.81 39.85
8. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:40.61 325 36.50 41.05 42.23 40.83
9. LAZOVIC, Vasilisa 02 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:41.52 319 36.81 40.95 42.29 41.47

10. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:46.68 290 39.55 42.18 43.96 40.99
11. VANHOOG, Yoja Maria 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:52.69 261 39.07 43.61 46.02 43.99
12. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:54.37 254 39.00 45.11 46.26 44.00
13. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:54.91 251 41.96 46.13 44.70 42.12
14. VUCETIC, Jovana 07 PVK Nikšić 2:56.27 245 39.41 44.83 46.61 45.42
15. DJURDJIC, Janja 07 PVK Nikšić 2:57.05 242
16. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:58.91 235 39.70 46.22 47.87 45.12
17. PEJOVIC, Milica 05 Verde Podgorica 3:01.91 223 38.44 45.97 49.03 48.47
18. BULAJIC, Bjanka 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:06.78 206 41.80 49.74 50.27 44.97
19. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 3:08.14 202 43.52 49.76 49.70 45.16
20. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 3:09.29 198 41.36 50.60 51.18 46.15
21. RACKOVIC, Monika 07 Verde Podgorica 3:10.16 195 41.34 48.43 52.04 48.35
22. KOLESNIKOVA, Nika 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:10.26 195 42.76 47.25 50.62 49.63
23. BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:13.72 185 44.83 48.76 50.78 49.35
24. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:22.72 161 45.23 51.99 53.75 51.75
25. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:26.07 153 46.47
26. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:26.63 152 47.91 53.73 53.98 51.01
27. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:27.53 150 46.20 54.63 53.97 52.73
28. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:29.27 146 46.80 53.50 55.35 53.62
29. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:30.01 145 46.19 56.37 58.30 49.15
30. PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:30.62 144 46.98 55.34 55.65 52.65
31. BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:39.02 128 45.13 53.55 1:00.69 59.65
32. PRIBILOVIC, Elena 07 Stari Grad, BU 3:39.23 127 49.78 57.37
33. ROCENOVIC, Helena 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:42.86 121 49.11 57.88 58.41 57.46
34. MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU 3:42.92 121 50.45 55.54 55.21 1:01.72
35. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 3:48.57 112 45.16 52.14 52.45 1:18.82
36. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 3:49.17 111 48.33 1:24.10

15 - 16 godina

1. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:14.79 549 31.09 33.40 35.27 35.03
2. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:23.22 458 32.35 36.62 37.50 36.75
3. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:27.82 416 32.01 37.66 39.83 38.32
4. VANHOOG, Yoja Maria 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:52.69 261 39.07 43.61 46.02 43.99

13 - 14 godina

1. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:18.53 506 33.10 35.81 35.77 33.85
2. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:32.35 380 35.80 38.41 39.90 38.24
3. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:40.61 325 36.50 41.05 42.23 40.83
4. PEJOVIC, Milica 05 Verde Podgorica 3:01.91 223 38.44 45.97 49.03 48.47
5. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:27.53 150 46.20 54.63 53.97 52.73
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 31, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free

11 - 12 godina

1. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:40.20 327 35.08 41.46 43.81 39.85
2. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:46.68 290 39.55 42.18 43.96 40.99
3. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:54.37 254 39.00 45.11 46.26 44.00
4. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva2:54.91 251 41.96 46.13 44.70 42.12
5. VUCETIC, Jovana 07 PVK Nikšić 2:56.27 245 39.41 44.83 46.61 45.42
6. DJURDJIC, Janja 07 PVK Nikšić 2:57.05 242
7. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:58.91 235 39.70 46.22 47.87 45.12
8. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 3:09.29 198 41.36 50.60 51.18 46.15
9. RACKOVIC, Monika 07 Verde Podgorica 3:10.16 195 41.34 48.43 52.04 48.35

10. KOLESNIKOVA, Nika 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:10.26 195 42.76 47.25 50.62 49.63
11. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:26.07 153 46.47
12. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:26.63 152 47.91 53.73 53.98 51.01
13. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:29.27 146 46.80 53.50 55.35 53.62
14. PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:30.62 144 46.98 55.34 55.65 52.65
15. BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 3:39.02 128 45.13 53.55 1:00.69 59.65
16. PRIBILOVIC, Elena 07 Stari Grad, BU 3:39.23 127 49.78 57.37
17. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 3:48.57 112 45.16 52.14 52.45 1:18.82

9 - 10 godina

1. BULAJIC, Bjanka 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:06.78 206 41.80 49.74 50.27 44.97
2. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 3:08.14 202 43.52 49.76 49.70 45.16
3. BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:13.72 185 44.83 48.76 50.78 49.35
4. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva3:22.72 161 45.23 51.99 53.75 51.75
5. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:30.01 145 46.19 56.37 58.30 49.15
6. ROCENOVIC, Helena 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:42.86 121 49.11 57.88 58.41 57.46
7. MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU 3:42.92 121 50.45 55.54 55.21 1:01.72
8. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 3:49.17 111 48.33 1:24.10


